Bell Truck Options Page:

Tailgate:

Heated Mirrors:

Auto Lube System:

Body Heater:

FULL LED Work Light Kits:

Remote Jump Kit:

**15% Discount on these listed Prices

B20E LGP B25E B30E B40E
$14,286 $17,143 $17,143 $19,900
Standard Standard Standard Standard
Standard Standard Standard Standard
$9,900 $9,900 $9,900 $9,900
$6,843 $6,843 $6,843 $6,843
$1,100 $1,100 $1,100 $1,100

B45E

$19,900

Standard

Standard

$9,900

$6,843

$1,100

B50E

$23,571

Standard

Standard

$9,900

$6,843

$1,100

B60E

N/A

Standard

Standard

N/A

N/A

$1,100



