Bell Truck Options I	Page:
-----------------------------	-------

**15% Discount on these listed Prices

	B20E LGP	<u>B25E</u>	<u>B30E</u>	<u>B40E</u>	<u>B45E</u>	<u>B50E</u>	<u>B60E</u>
Tailgate:	\$14,286	\$17,143	\$17,143	\$19,900	\$19,900	\$23,571	N/A
Heated Mirrors:	Standard	Standard	Standard	Standard	Standard	Standard	Standard
Auto Lube System:	Standard	Standard	Standard	Standard	Standard	Standard	Standard
Body Heater:	\$9,900	\$9,900	\$9,900	\$9,900	\$9,900	\$9,900	N/A
FULL LED Work Light Kits:	\$6,843	\$6,843	\$6,843	\$6,843	\$6,843	\$6,843	N/A
Remote Jump Kit:	\$1,100	\$1,100	\$1,100	\$1,100	\$1,100	\$1,100	\$1,100